
R o c k y M o u n t a i n S a l e s . c o m / U T - I D

MEET TH E  TEAM

*Extensions are the last 3 digits of phone number

P ROUD LY REP RESENTING

INTERMOUNTAIN REG ION

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  S a l e s  i s  a n  
o u t s o u r c e d  s a l e s  a n d  s e r v i c e  

o r g a n i z a t i o n  c o m m i t t e d  t o  
p r o v i d i n g  s a l e s  r e p r e s e n t a t i o n ,  
c u s t o m e r  s e r v i c e ,  a n d  p r o d u c t  
e x p e r t i s e  t h r o u g h o u t  M o n t a n a

S o u t h e r n  I d a h o  &  U t a h .  

CON TAC T U S

P H O N E : 3 0 3 . 2 8 9 . 4 1 9 1

A D D R E S S : 1 5 0  C a p i t a l  D r i v e ,  S u i t e  4 2 0  G o l d e n ,  C O  8 0 4 0 1  

W E B S I T E :      R o c k y M o u n t a i n S a l e s . c o m / U T - I D

E m a i l  o r d e r s  t o  U To r d e r @ s p e a r s m f g . n e t

DANIEL PAYOTELIS
720.215.4438

Daniel@RockyMountainSales.com

BRIAN KROUSE  - Primary 
720.215.4442

Brian@RockyMountainSales.com

Theresa@RockyMountainSales.com

THERESA VIGIL  - HR & Accounting
720.215.4437  
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CLINT WASSON - President
303.898.8348

Clint@RockyMountainSales.comM
G

M
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RICK WILEY
801.888.3871

MATT PORTER  - Principal

Rick@RockyMountainSales.com

720.326.0398
Matt@RockyMountainSales.com

mailto:UTorder@spearsmfg.net
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